
YOUR SAY, IN PERSON 
ABOUT LOCAL TRANSPORT



DATES AND LOCATIONS

W/C 1st December 2025
Dronfield Sports Centre, Tues 2 Dec, 4pm-7pm
Alfreton Leisure Centre, Thurs 4 Dec, 2pm-5pm
Ashbourne Library, Fri 5 Dec, 10am-1pm

W/C 8th December 2025
Swadlincote Library, Tues 9 Dec, 10am-1pm
Derbion Shopping Centre, Wed 10 Dec, 3pm-6pm
Beeston Library, Fri 12 Dec, 2pm-5pm
Nottingham Central Library, Sat 13 Dec, 10am-1pm



DATES AND LOCATIONS

Idlewells Shopping Centre, Mon 15 Dec, 10am-1pm
West Bridgford Library, Wed 17 Dec, 2:30pm-5:30pm
Ilkeston Library, Thurs 18 Dec, 9:30am-12:30pm
Arnold Library, Fri 19 Dec, 9am-12pm

W/C 15th December 2025


